10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

General Manager/Cao

Asst General Manager
Finance Manager
Engineering & Env. Compliance
Magr.

Resource Recovery Mgr.
Field Ops Supervisor

Field Ops Supervisor
Contracts & Grants Analyst
Business Service Supervisor
Lead Equipment Operator
Lead Equipment Operator
Lead Equipment Operator
Solid Waste Tech Il

Hhw Technician

Human Resources Supervisor
Heavy Equip Operator
Resource Recovery Tech I

Resource Recovery Tech I

Special District

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Department

Administration

Operations

Finance

Engineering

Resource Recovery

Operations

Operations

Resource Recovery

Finance

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Human Resources

Operations

Resource Recovery

Resource Recovery

Total Wages

$239,851

$165,604

$155,194

$134,079

$129,701

$112,424

$108,461

$105,560

$103,706

$95,857

$93,242

$93,142

$91,927

$91,206

$90,720

$89,655

$89,632

$86,135



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Equipment Operator/Driver

Lead Equipment Operator

Clerk Of The Board

Recycling Coordinator

Equipment Operator/Driver

Heavy Equip Operator

Heavy Equip Operator

Equipment Operator/Driver

Equipment Operator/Driver

Scalehouse Cashier

Hhw Maintenance Wrk Il

Scalehouse Cashier

Scalehouse Cashier

Scalehouse Cashier

Accounting Tech |

Administrative Asst |

Hhw Maintenance Wrk Il

Accounting Tech |

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Operations

Operations

Administration

Resource Recovery

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Finance

Administration

Operations

Finance

$85,753

$81,073

$80,249

$80,068

$79,763

$79,361

$78,388

$76,262

$75,643

$74,603

$73,220

$72,817

$72,695

$72,549

$66,638

$64,963

$63,475

$61,340



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Equipment Operator/Driver

Equipment Operator/Driver

Diversion Worker |l

Diversion Worker I

Diversion Worker |l

Diversion Worker |l

Administrative Asst |

Hhw Maintenance Wrk |

Diversion Worker |

Diversion Worker |l

Diversion Worker |l

Diversion Worker |l

Diversion Worker I

Diversion Worker |

Diversion Worker |

Diversion Worker |

Diversion Worker |

Diversion Worker |l

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Resource Recovery

Operations

Operations

Operations

$61,074

$60,502

$59,854

$57,741

$55,850

$53,115

$52,112

$49,706

$48,459

$46,776

$42,423

$41,240

$39,124

$37,001

$31,755

$21,826

$20,430

$19,071



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Diversion Worker |

Hhw Maintenance Wrk |

Diversion Worker |

Diversion Worker |

Diversion Worker |

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Resource Recovery

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$17,267

$12,750

$9,571

$8,616

$7.279

$1,800

$1,800

$1,800

$1,100

$1,000

$900

$900

$800

$600

$300

$200

$200

$100



73.

74.

75.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Salinas Valley Solid Waste
Authority

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$100

$100

$100



