	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Special District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	General Manager/Cao		Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Administration	\$239,851
2.	Asst General Manager		Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$165,604
3.	Finance Manager		Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Finance	\$155,194
4.	Engineering & Env. Compliance Mgr.		Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Engineering	\$134,079
5.	Resource Recovery Mgr.		Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Resource Recovery	\$129,701
6.	Field Ops Supervisor		Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$112,424
7.	Field Ops Supervisor		Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$108,461
8.	Contracts & Grants Analyst		Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Resource Recovery	\$105,560
9.	Business Service Supervisor		Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Finance	\$103,706
10.	Lead Equipment Operator		Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$95,857
11.	Lead Equipment Operator		Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$93,242
12.	Lead Equipment Operator		Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$93,142
13.	Solid Waste Tech II		Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$91,927
14.	Hhw Technician		Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$91,206
15.	Human Resources Supervisor		Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Human Resources	\$90,720
16.	Heavy Equip Operator		Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$89,655
17.	Resource Recovery Tech II		Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Resource Recovery	\$89,632
18.	Resource Recovery Tech II		Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Resource Recovery	\$86,135

19.	Equipment Operator/Driver	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$85,753
20.	Lead Equipment Operator	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$81,073
21.	Clerk Of The Board	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Administration	\$80,249
22.	Recycling Coordinator	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Resource Recovery	\$80,068
23.	Equipment Operator/Driver	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$79,763
24.	Heavy Equip Operator	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$79,361
25.	Heavy Equip Operator	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$78,388
26.	Equipment Operator/Driver	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$76,262
27.	Equipment Operator/Driver	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$75,643
28.	Scalehouse Cashier	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$74,603
29.	Hhw Maintenance Wrk II	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$73,220
30.	Scalehouse Cashier	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$72,817
31.	Scalehouse Cashier	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$72,695
32.	Scalehouse Cashier	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$72,549
33.	Accounting Tech I	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Finance	\$66,638
34.	Administrative Asst I	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Administration	\$64,963
35.	Hhw Maintenance Wrk II	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$63,475
36.	Accounting Tech I	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Finance	\$61,340

37.	Equipment Operator/Driver	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$61,074
38.	Equipment Operator/Driver	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$60,502
39.	Diversion Worker II	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$59,854
40.	Diversion Worker II	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$57,741
41.	Diversion Worker II	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$55,850
42.	Diversion Worker II	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$53,115
43.	Administrative Asst I	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Administration	\$52,112
44.	Hhw Maintenance Wrk I	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$49,706
45.	Diversion Worker I	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$48,459
46.	Diversion Worker II	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$46,776
47.	Diversion Worker II	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$42,423
48.	Diversion Worker II	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$41,240
49.	Diversion Worker II	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$39,124
50.	Diversion Worker I	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$37,001
51.	Diversion Worker I	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Resource Recovery	\$31,755
52.	Diversion Worker I	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$21,826
53.	Diversion Worker I	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$20,430
54.	Diversion Worker II	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$19,071

55.	Diversion Worker I	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Resource Recovery	\$17,267
56.	Hhw Maintenance Wrk I	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$12,750
57.	Diversion Worker I	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$9,571
58.	Diversion Worker I	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$8,616
59.	Diversion Worker I	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Operations	\$7,279
60.	Board Member	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Board Member	\$1,800
61.	Board Member	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Board Member	\$1,800
62.	Board Member	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Board Member	\$1,800
63.	Board Member	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Board Member	\$1,100
64.	Board Member	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Board Member	\$1,000
65.	Board Member	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Board Member	\$900
66.	Board Member	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Board Member	\$900
67.	Board Member	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Board Member	\$800
68.	Board Member	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Board Member	\$600
69.	Board Member	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Board Member	\$300
70.	Board Member	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Board Member	\$200
71.	Board Member	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Board Member	\$200
72.	Board Member	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Board Member	\$100

73.	Board Member	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Board Member	\$100
74.	Board Member	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Board Member	\$100
75.	Board Member	Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority	Board Member	\$100